Chairs/Coordinators 2023-24

Department Chair Email New Term Start Ends
Adult Education Maureen Coady mjcoady@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/22 June 30/24
Anthropology Jane McMillan limcmill @stfx.ca 3 year July 1/22 June 30/25
Art Sharon Gregory sgregory@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/20 June 30/26
Biology Moira Galway mgalway@stfx.ca 3 year May 15/12 |[June 30/24
Accounting and Finance Ken MacAulay kmacaula@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/18 June 30/24
Management Opal Leung oleung@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26
Marketing & Enterprise Todd Boyle tboyle@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/21 June 30/24
Celtic Studies (Interim) Michael Linkletter mlinklet@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/23 June 30/24
Chemistry Brian MaclLean bjmaclea@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26
Computer Science Iker Gondra igondra@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/19 June 30/25
Earth Sciences Lisa Kellman Ikellman @stfx.ca 1 year July 1/20 June 30/24
Economics Patrick Withey pwithey@stfx.ca 3 year July1/22 |June 30/23
Education, Teacher Education Lisa Lunney Borden Iborden@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26
Education, Curriculum & Leadership Dan Robinson drobinso@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26
Education, PhD Coordinator Dan Robinson drobinso@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/21 June 30/24
Engineering Katarin MaclLeod kamacleod @stfx.ca 1 year July 1/23 June 30/24
English Joseph Khoury jkhoury@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26
History (Interim) Andrew Foran aforan @stfx.ca 1 year July 1/22 June 30/24
Human Kinetics Charlene Weaving cweaving@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/17 June 30/26
Human Nutrition (Interim) Jen Jamieson jlamieso@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/23 June 30/24
Math & Statistics Stephen Finbow sfinbow@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/19 June 30/25
Modern Languages Wojciech Tokarz wtokarz@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/19 June 30/25
Music Paul Tynan ptynan@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/21 June 30/24
Nursing Marion Alex malex@stfx.ca 6 months July 1/23 Dec 31/23
Philosophy (Interim) Doug Al-Maini dalmaini@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/23 June 30/24
Physics (Interim) Peter Marzlin pmarzlin@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/23 June 30/24
Political Science Yvon Grenier ygrenier@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26
Psychology Erin Austen eausten @stfx.ca 3 year July 1/22 June 30/25
Religious Studies Ken Penner kpenner@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/21 June 30/24
Sociology Lynda Harling-Stalker Iharling@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26
Programs Coordinators Email New Term Start Ends
Aquatic Resources David Garbary dgarbary@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/19 June 30/24
BASc Health Program Kara Thompson kdthomps@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/22 June 30/24
Catholic Studies Joseph Khoury ikhoury@stfx.ca 3.5 year Jan 1/20 June 30/26
Classical Studies Doug Al-Maini dalmaini@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/19 June 30/25
Climate & Environment Andrew MacDougall amacdoug@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/21 June 30/24
Development Studies Santo Dodaro sdodaro@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/22 June 30/24
Public Policy & Governance (Interim) Peter Kikkert pkikkert @stfx.ca 1 year July 1/23 June 30/24
Women's & Gender Studies (Interim) Nancy Forestell nforeste@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/23 June 30/24
Programs Directors Email New Term Start Ends
School of Nursing Joanne Whitty-Rogers jrogers@stfx.ca 6 months July 1/23 Dec 31/23
Service Learning TBD 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26




